
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 

COUNTY OF SANGAMON)•• 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on March 24, 2016 a copy 

of the order of the Illinois Commerce Commission dated March 23, 2016 in Docket No. 

15-0498 (Commonwealth Edison Company) was served electronically to the following 

parties: 

Eugene Bernstein 
Atty. for Commonwealth Edison Company 
1 O S. Dearborn St., 49th Fl. 
Chicago, IL 60603 • 
eugene. bernstein@exeloncorp.com 

Thomas S. O'Neill 
Sr. Vice President & General Counsel 
Commonwealth Edison Company 
440 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 3300 
Chicago, IL 60605 • 
thomas.oneill@comed.com 

David M. Simon 
Atty. for Commonwealth Edison Company 
Eimer Stahl LLP 
224 S. Michigan Ave., Ste. 1100 
Chicago, IL 60604 • 
dsimon@eimerstahl.com 

Terrance Hilliard 
Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601-3104 • 
thilliard@icc.illinois.gov 

Daniel Kowalewski 
Commonwealth Edison Company 
Three Lincoln Centre, 04-SE-043 
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181 
daniel.kowalewski@att.net 

Mark R. Johnson 
Atty. for Commonwealth Edison Company 
Eimer Stahl LLP 
224 S. Michigan Ave., Ste. 1100 
Chicago, IL 60604 • 
mjohnson@eimerstahl.com 

Christine Baranowski Ouska 
Senior Legal Analyst 
Exelon Business Services Company 
Three Lincoln Centre, 04-SE-043 
OakBrook Terrace, IL 60181 
christine.ouska@exeloncorp.com 

Scott Tolsdorf 
Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701 • 
stolsdorf@icc. illinois. gov 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 24th day 
of March A.O. 2016. 

~l~CTF~CIAL SEAL "_) ~ 
LAURA H YOUNG ~ 

NOTARY PUBLIC • STATE OF ILLINOIS ~ 
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES09123/17 ) 
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